
Lens Shapers Inc.

Email: accounting@lens-shapers.com
Tel: 905-624-3838 | Fax: 905-624-3828

2 - 1351 Matheson Blvd E, Mississauga, ON  L4W 2A1

513969

Credit

9001Tray #

30-Jul-2025Date In

  ORDER

Frame enclosedFrame Status
Job Type Edged

GLENN CARMENPatient

Ship Via

Order # C8172AR
Invoice # 513969

Shipped 30-Jul-2025
ICS Courier

  PRICING

0.00Full Plastic Frame
FASHION BLUE 0.00

-22.00Tint (Digital Lens)
Crizal Mirror UV Azure -98.00

-34.00LEFT LENS
-34.00RIGHT LENS

Tax

TOTAL
Discount 0.00

0.00Handling

-188.00Subtotal

0.00

$ -188.00
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L
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OC Ht

DBLEDBA

FRAME

LENSES

L

R

Adv S HD Short PL1.5 Clear

Adv S HD Short PL1.5 Clear

Seg Ht

80-0.75  
 

25.00
25.00

2.50
2.50

0.0031.50
0.0031.50

100-1.00

AddNear PDPD

PrismAxisCylSph
+3.50
+3.25

Versace 4479-u 148/80 

51.80 41.00 55.60 19.00

  TECHNICAL

  COMMENTS

Non-Adapt Warranty   Ref:       495604         

            

  BILL TO

L5N 3P3ONMississauga
Battleford Centre
C10-6435 Erin Mills Pkwy
Erin Mills Optical

101

T: 905-858-2066 F: 905-858-2066

Account #


